PRO-X4
Process Controller
• Programmable Process Controller
(acc.to IEC 61131)
• EC Type Approval as indicator for
non-automatic scales class III, 6000e
• Optional
- Fieldbus-Interfaces: Ethernet, Profibus,

EN61000-6-2 and EN61000-6-4
NAMUR, CE
Order information
Type Description Order Code
PR5510/00 PRO-X4 230 V 9405 155 10001
Options SLOT 1 2 3 4
PR5510/04 Serial Interface card (RS 232/485) 9405 355 10041 o o
PR5510/06 1 analogue Output 0/4 –20mA * 9405 355 10061 o
PR5510/07 1 analogue Output / 4 analogue Input * 9405 355 10071 o o
PR5510/08 BCD open emitter 9405 355 10081 o o
PR5510/09 BCD open collector 9405 355 10091 o o
PR5510/12 Digital 6 In- / 12 Output, Opto / Opto 9405 355 10121 o o
PR5510/14 Ethernet, 10MBaud 9405 355 10141 o
PR1721/31 Profibus DP 9405 317 21311 o
PR1721/32 Interbus S 9405 317 21321 o
PR1721/34 DeviceNet 9405 317 21341 o
PR1721/35 CC-Link 9405 317 21351 o